LineVac
™
Convey parts, materials,
waste - with no moving parts!
� High Conveying Rates!
[!1' Ideal For Long Distance!
� Mounting Brackets Available!
What Is The Line Vac?

3/8
32 76 38 30 59 7 38 2 54 7 NPT
1.25 3 1.50 1 2 0.31 1.44 0.06 2.38 0.28
3/8
32 76 38 25 51 8 37 2 60 7 NPT
1.75 3.25 1.63 1.20 2.41 0.41 1.44 0.06 2.63 0.28
1/2
45 83 41 31 61 10 37 2 67 7 NPT
1.75 3.25 1.63 1.34 2.70 0.31 1.59 0.06 3.13 0.28 1/2
45 83 41 34 69 8 40 2 80 7 NPT
1.75 4.13 2.06 1.70 3.47 0.33 1.52 0.06 3.63 0.28 1/2
45 105 52 43 88 8 39 2 92 7 NPT
Har du spørgsmål? Ring til os på +45 46 56 43 43
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene • www.avsdanmark.dk
Line Vac Performance
6060, HT6060, 6060-316,
10.70 303 -72
HT6060-316, 6080
6061, HT6061, 6061-316,
14.70 416 -42
HT6061-316,6081
6062, HT6062, 6062-316,
25.90 733 -42
HT6062·316, 6082
6063, HT6063, 6063-316,
33 934 -36.8
HT6063-316,6083
6064, HT6064,6064·316,
45 1,274 ·28.5 -7
HT6064·316, 6084
6065, 6065-316, HT6065,
5850 1,656 -23.5 -6
HT6065·316,6085
6066, 6066·316, HT6066,
68.50 1,939 ·14.7 -4
HT6066-316, 6086
6067,6087 95 2,690 ·13.6 -3.4
6088 128 3,625 ·10.5 ·2.6

2"(51mm) 6084 6064 6064-316 HT6064 HT6064-316
,;æ 2-1/2" (64mm) 6085 6065 6065-316 HT6065 HT6065-316
,;!1'TI 3"(76mm) 6086 6066 6066-316 HT6066 HT6066-316
4"{102mm) 6087 6067 N/A N/A N/A
5"{127mm) 6088 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Line Vac Kit Models
Line Vac Kits - include the line Vac, mounting bracket, filter separator and pressure regulator (with coupler).
Type303 Type 316 High Temperature High Temperature
lnlet/Outlet Aluminum Stainless Steel StainlessSteel Type303 Type316
Diameter LineVacKit LlneVacKit LineVacKit Stainless Steel StainlessSteel
Model Model Model
LineVacKit LineVacKit
Model Model
3/8"{10mm) 6978 6958 N/A N/A N/A
1/2"{13mm) 6979 6959 N/A N/A N/A
3/4"{19mm) 6980 6960 6960-316 HT6960 HT6960-316
1"{2Smm) 6981 6961 6961-316 HT6961 HT6961-316
Accessories
Model # Description
6994 Mounting Bracket for 3/8" (10 mm)
and 1/2" (13 mm) LineVac Units

15·37 SCFM (425-1,048 SLPM)
9006 Oil Removal Filter, 3/4 NPT,
50-150 SCFM (1 ,416-4 ,248 SLPM)
9008 Pressure Regulatorwith Gauge,
1/4 NPT, 50 5CFM (1,416 SLPM)
9033 Pressure Regulatorwith Gauge,
1/2 NPT, 100SCFM (2,832 SLPMJ
9009 Pressure Regulator with Gauge,
3/4 NPT, 220 SCFM (6,230 SLPMJ
Hose Is avallable In 10', 20', 30', 40' and
50' lengths. Select the hose model
number (diameter) and indicate the
length with a dash. Example: A Model
6931-20 is 1" ID Hose x 20' long.
6928- Hose3/8" ID
,,w·�- 6982 6962 6962-316 HT6962 HT6962-316
1-1/2" {38mm) 6983 6963 6963-316 HT6963 HT6963-316
2'{51mm) 6984 6964 6964-316 HT6964 HT6964-316
2-1/2" {64mm) 6985 6965 6965-316 HT6965 HT6%5-316
6929- Hosel/rlD
6930- Hose3/4"1D
&931- Hose1"1D
6932- Hose1-114•1D
&933- Hose1-112·10
&934- Hoser ID
� 3"(76mm) 6986 6966 6966-316 HT6966 HT6966-316
4"{102mm) 6987 6967 N/A N/A NIA
5"{127mm) 6988 N/A N/A N/A N/A
{2) Model 60831-1/2" (38mm) Line Vacs convey rejected metal capsfrom a fluorescent
lamp operation to a scrap bin.